GCG Flower Show Grant Guidelines

- 1. Club applicant/s must be affiliated with The Garden Club of Georgia, Inc.
- 2. Club/s must sponsor a Standard Flower Show that would be eligible to apply for a National Garden Club Flower Show Achievement Award.
- 3. To be eligible club/s must have never sponsored a Standard Flower Show and/or Club/s must not have sponsored a Standard Flower Show within five years from the date of application.
- 4. The amount of the grant is \$200. Evidence of matching funds must be submitted with the application.
- 5. Application must be submitted to the Flower Show Grant Chairman at least four (4) months before the date of the flower show. Grant will be awarded when application is approved and check issued before opening day of show.
- 6. If show is not held, grant funds must be returned to GCG Treasurer within two months from date of cancellation.
- 7. Printed schedule must be submitted to The Flower Show Grant Chairman at least one month before show date.
- 8. Club/s may apply for only one grant.

GCG Flower Show Grant Application

Applicant/s must be a member/s of The Garden Club of Georgia, Inc. Funds are repayable to GCG if the show is cancelled. Send printed copy of schedule to the Flower Show Grant Chairman as soon as printed and at least a month before the show.

	Name of Club(s) District	
3.	Club President(s)	
	Address	
	City/State/Zip	
	E-Mail address	
	Phone	
4.	Date of Show	
5.	Place of Show	
	Show Title	
	Show Chairman	
8.	Date (if any) of last Standard Flower Show	
	Number of Club Members	
	Source of Matching Funds	
	(Attach letter confirming funding)	

Mail to: GCG Flower Show Grant Chairman Ellen Goodrich 203 O'Connor Drive NW Milledgeville GA 31061 goodrichellen45@gmail.com